
2025 PSLE EXAMINATION CALENDAR (TENTATIVE) 

 

Registration Date 

School Candidates Wednesday, 09 April – Wednesday, 23 April 

Mode of Assessment  

Oral  Wednesday, 13 August and Thursday, 14 August  

Listening 
Comprehension 

Tuesday, 16 September 

Written Examination 
Thursday, 25 September – Friday, 26 September 
Monday, 29 September – Wednesday, 1 October 

Marking Exercise Monday, 13 October – Wednesday, 15 October 

 

 

Note: The examination timetable will be made available by 14 February 2025. 

 


